
DOWNTOWN STUDIOZ
RATE CHART MONTH JULY

<100 KOLAGHAT
100-300 DIGHA,MANDARMANI, DURGAPUR, RANIGANJ, JAMTARA,DHANBAD, SHANTINIKETAN, GANGA SAGAR
300-500 PURI
500-700 DARJELLING
>700 OTHER STATE

SINGLE DAY
CARS IN CITY OUTSIDE CITY (>100 KM)

FULL DAY HALF DAY FULL DAY HALF DAY
1 I10 1800 1300 2000 1300
2 I10 NIOS 2100 1400 2300 1400
3 I20 2300 1500 2500 1500
4 HONDA CITY 2500 1500 3000 1800
5 CRETA 2800 1800 3200 2000
6 XUV 500 3200 2000 3500 2000
7 NTORQ 400 - 600 -
8 FASCINO 500 - 700 -

3-5 DAYS
CARS IN CITY 100-300 300-500 500-700 >700

1 I10 1500 1700 1700 2200 2500
2 I10 NIOS 1800 2000 2200 2500 2800
3 I20 2000 2300 2500 2600 3000
4 HONDA CITY 2000 2500 2700 3000 3200
5 CRETA 2500 3000 3200 3500 3800
6 XUV 500 2800 3000 3200 3800 4000
7 NTORQ 400 600 - - -
8 FASCINO 500 700 - - -

6-10 DAYS
CARS IN CITY 100-300 300-500 500-700 >700

1 I10 1500 1500 1700 1700 2000
2 I10 NIOS 1600 1800 1800 2000 2200
3 I20 2000 2200 2500 2800 3000
4 HONDA CITY 1800 2200 2500 2800 3000
5 CRETA 2500 2800 3000 3200 3500
6 XUV 500 2800 3000 3200 3500 3700
7 NTORQ 400 600 - - -
8 FASCINO 500 700 - - -



>10 DAYS
CARS IN CITY 100-300 300-500 500-700 >700

1 I10 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700
2 I10 NIOS 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900
3 I20 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200
4 HONDA CITY 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100
5 CRETA 2200 2300 2500 2600 2800
6 XUV 500 2500 2600 2800 2900 3000
7 NTORQ 400 400 - - -
8 FASCINO 500 500 - - -

MONTHLY
CARS IN CITY 100-300 300-500 500-700 >700

1 I10 1300 - - - -
2 I10 NIOS 1400 - - - -
3 I20 1500 - - - -
4 HONDA CITY 1700 - - - -
5 CRETA 1800 - - - -
6 XUV 500 2000 - - - -
7 NTORQ 350 - - - -
8 FASCINO 400 - - - -

<100 KOLAGHAT
100-300 DIGHA,MANDARMANI, DURGAPUR, RANIGANJ, JAMTARA,DHANBAD, SHANTINIKETAN, GANGA SAGAR
300-500 PURI
500-700 DARJELLING
>700 OTHER STATE


